Time
5.09
5.12
5.30
5.42
5.43
5.45
6.25
6.36
6.50
7.08
7.11
7.17
7.39
7.43
7.51
8.07
8.46
8.54
9.02
9.16

10.04
10.18
10.34
10.43
12.31

No Name
811 Theo Nicholson
770 Danny Kyle

900 Lyle Watson

896 Graham Madilla
904 Tommy Tsamis
902 Mia Dryburgh
897 Jayden Behan
973 Muhammed Ali Arshad
360 Alice Heasman
870 Brian Green

840 Aiden Fleming
868 Andrew Mooney
972 Junior Urie

901 Martin Green
975 Riley Doherty
969 Aaron Woods
974 Rayyan Faisal
993 Katie Kerr

898 Kyle Todd

903 Sunniyat Islam
807 Kyle Nelson

869 Ben Fraser

899 Lucy Waddell
895 Eesa Mahmood
882 Drake Patterson

Year
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary

School/ Area
Dumfries & Galloway
Dumfries & Galloway
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary

Kirkriggs Primary School
Argyll & Bute/Helensburgh

Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary

Kirkriggs Primary School

Firpark Primary

Kirkriggs Primary School
Kirkriggs Primary School
Kirkriggs Primary School

Saltersgate School
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary
Dumfries & Galloway
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary
Firpark Primary

Distance
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K
1K

Gdr

Male GOLD
Male Silver
Male Bronze
Male

Male

Female Gold
Male

Male

Female Silver
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Bronze



