Time	No Name	Year	School/ Area	Distance	Gdr	
5.09	811 Theo Nicholson	Primary	Dumfries & Galloway	1K	Male	GOLD
5.12	770 Danny Kyle	Primary	Dumfries & Galloway	1K	Male	Silver
5.30	900 Lyle Watson	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	Bronze
5.42	896 Graham Madilla	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
5.43	904 Tommy Tsamis	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
5.45	902 Mia Dryburgh	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Female	Gold
6.25	897 Jayden Behan	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
6.36	973 Muhammed Ali Arshad	Primary	Kirkriggs Primary School	1K	Male	
6.50	360 Alice Heasman	Primary	Argyll & Bute/Helensburgh	1K	Female	Silver
7.08	870 Brian Green	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
7.11	840 Aiden Fleming	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
7.17	868 Andrew Mooney	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
7.39	972 Junior Urie	Primary	Kirkriggs Primary School	1K	Male	
7.43	901 Martin Green	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
7.51	975 Riley Doherty	Primary	Kirkriggs Primary School	1K	Male	
8.07	969 Aaron Woods	Primary	Kirkriggs Primary School	1K	Male	
8.46	974 Rayyan Faisal	Primary	Kirkriggs Primary School	1K	Male	
8.54	993 Katie Kerr	Primary	Saltersgate School	1K	Female	Bronze
9.02	898 Kyle Todd	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
9.16	903 Sunniyat Islam	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
10.04	807 Kyle Nelson	Primary	Dumfries & Galloway	1K	Male	
10.18	869 Ben Fraser	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
10.34	899 Lucy Waddell	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Female	
10.43	895 Eesa Mahmood	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	
12.31	882 Drake Patterson	Primary	Firpark Primary	1K	Male	